TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

g
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tools and Accessories
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.
DGN845D1
20V Max* Trak-It® C6 Gas Concrete Nailer (Kit)
Includes: DGN845 TOOL, (1) DCB203 20V Max* Lithium Ion Battery (2ah),
DGN8454 Trak-It® C6 1-1/2” Magazine, DGN8453 Standard/ Drywall Kit Box Contact
Trip, DCB1104 12V*/ 20V*/ FLEXVOLT® 4 Amp Charger, Kit Box
1
DGN845B
20V Max* Trak-It® C6 Gas Concrete Nailer (Bare Tool)
Includes: DGN845 Tool, DGN8454 Trak-It® C6 1-1/2" Magazine,
DGN8453 Standard/Drwall Contact Trip, Kit Box
1
Tools and Accessories
Cat. No. Description Box Qty. Ctn Qty.
DGN8451 Trak-It® C6 Magnetic Contact Trip 1 -
DGN8452 Trak-It® C6 Stick-E™ Contact Trip 1 -
DGN8453 Trak-It® C6 Standard / Drywall Contact Trip 1 -
DGN845080 Trak-It® C6 Fuel Cell 1 18
DGN845B Trak-It® C6 Bare 1 -
DGN8454 Trak-It® C6 1-1/2" Magazine 1 -
DGN845D1 Trak-It® C6 Kit (2ah 20v Max* Battery & Charger) 1 -
Pins for Concrete and Concrete Masonry (CMU)
Cat. No. Shank Dia. Step Dia. Length Shank Type Finish Box Ctn. Typical Applications
DCN890075 0.102" - 3/4" Straight,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Metal track to concrete
DCN890100 0.102" - 1" Straight,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Metal track to concrete
DCN890125 0.102" - 1-1/4" Straight,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Fixture to concrete or
block (CMU)
DCN890150 0.102" - 1-1/2" Straight,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Fixture to concrete or
block (CMU)
DCN891075 0.145" - 3/4" Straight,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Metal track to concrete
DCN890110 0.145" - 1" Straight,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000
Light gauge metal track to
concrete, 1/4" & 3/8" plywood to
concrete/block, rubber membrane
to concrete or block (CMU)
DCN890115 0.145" 0.102" 1-1/4" Step,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Fixture to concrete or
block (CMU)
DCN890120 0.145" 0.102" 1-1/2" Step,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Fixture to concrete or
block (CMU)
DCN8912075 0.120" - 3/4" Tapered,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Metal track to concrete or block
(CMU)
Fasteners have a head diameter of 0.25-inch and zinc plated according to ASTM B695, Class 5.
Pins for Steel
Cat. No. Shank Dia. Step Dia. Length Shank Type Finish Box Ctn. Typical Applications
DCN8910500 0.120" - 1/2" Tapered,
smooth Zinc 1000 6000 Metal track to steel
Fasteners have a head diameter of 0.25-inch and zinc plated according to ASTM B695, Class 5.
Specialty Pins
Cat. No. Shank Dia. Step Dia. Length Shank Type Finish Box Ctn. Typical Applications
DCN8910680 0.120" 0.102" 0.680" Step,
knurled Zinc 1000 6000 Metal track to steel
or concrete
DCN8917300 0.120" 0.102" 0.730" Step,
knurled Zinc 1000 6000 1/4" plywood to steel
or hard concrete
DCN8941380 0.108" - 1-3/8" Spiral,
knurled Zinc 1000 6000
Plywood and sheathing board
(with Denz Glass washer)
to light gauge steel stud

EV
. a
ANCHORS & FASTENERS Ordering Information
7
G
a
s
 F
a
s
t
e
n
in
gStick-E™ Assemblies
Cat. No. Description Ctn Qty. Mstr Qty.
DFD405101 Lathing Washer 1" 100 1000
DFD405100 Lathing Washer (No Stick-E) 100 1000
DFD405716 Insulation Washer 1-7/16" 100 1000
DFD405901 Denz Glass Washer 1-1/4" 250 1000
DFD405338 BX Clip 3/8" 100 1000
DFD405310R Mini Conduit Clip 1" 100 1000
DFD405312R Mini Conduit Clip 1/2" 100 1000
DFD405334R Mini Conduit Clip 3/4" 100 1000
DFD405410 Conduit Clamp 1" 50 100
DFD405412 Conduit Clamp 1/2" 50 200
DFD405434 Conduit Clamp 3/4" 50 200
DFD405902 Cable Tie Donut 1-1/4" 100 1000
DFD405550 Right Angle Clip 90° 100 1000
DFD405530 Angle Clip 60° 100 1000
DFD405214 Rod Hanger 1/4"-20 100 1000
DFD405238 Rod Hanger 3/8"-16 100 1000
DFD405215 Post Nut Rod Hanger 1/4"-20 100 1000
DFD405239 Post Nut Rod Hanger 3/8"-16 100 1000
DFD405112 Strap Metal Washer 1/2" 100 1000
DFD405300 Rebar/Dowel Basket Clip 100 1000
DFD405610 Square Washer 1" 100 1000
Right angle and angle clips are 3/4-inch wide and 2mm thick with a 5/16-inch wire hole.
Rebar/dowel basket clips are sized to accept #3 rebar and 3/8-inch dowels.